COMBINED LEWIS 400 TARGETS SCOREBOARD

COMBINED LEWIS: CLASS 1

5 Thomas Lee

23 Gene Jack

7 Phillip Chojnacki
15 Andy Kalmer

44 Tony Tromblay
29 Brian Eggener
127 Robert Arneson
13 Jon Porter

12 Larry Jr Abelt
63 Steve Bogdan

2 Leo Tripolitakis
25 John Lappley
129 Benjamin Marjamaa
78 Kirk Gardner

96 Karl West

COMBINED LEWIS: CLASS 2

16 Paul Turner
109 Jon Giese

21 Joseph Hardage
57 Dave Schmidt
77 Joel Anders

24 Dave Wunrow

8 Brian Schneider
19 Bob Mclaren

20 Gary Hazzard
89 Jake Ruehl

28 James Piotrowski
104 Zoe Johnson
103 Rich Johnson
79 Donald Laatsch
26 Mark Richman

Combined Lewis 400 Targets Scoreboard

86
85
83
79
80
77
86
87
77
76
80
83
74
81
72

76
67
72
70
75
69
70
70
74
63
69
66
64
64
68

93
94
89
85
86
80
88
83
86
87
76
81
76
77
80

77
84
80
90
74
80
/8
74
74
80
76
80
/8
71
75

SCORE/

TOTAL

82 89 350 $548.77
81 87 347 $365.84

85 82 339
88 85 337
82 85 333
84 90 331
78 /78 330
77 83 330
83 82 328
77 80 320
82 79 317
72 80 316
81 85 316
76 80 314
78 82 312

77 81 311 $548.77
76 80 307 $365.84

76 78 306
76 68 304
79 74 302
77 74 300
73 /8 299
73 80 297
64 83 295
76 74 293
74 72 291
70 /3 289
75 71 288
72 77 284
69 71 283
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COMBINED LEWIS: CLASS 2 (CONTINUED)
Lloyd Bertram

COMBINED LEWIS: CLASS 3
Michael Pascavis
lordanis Evangelou
Dennis Stair

Mark Lawrence
RONALD WAHL
John Michael Klein
Ken Blaeske

Michael Algiers
James Tromblay
Kevin Hopfensperger
Stephanie Soendker
Timothy Blaeske
Kevin Raimer

R. Keith Brossman, Jr
Roger Bergemann
Brian Luczak

Combined Lewis 400 Targets Scoreboard

/2
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SCORE/

TOTAL

66 70 277

73 73 275 $304.86
64 70 275 $304.86
70 70 275 $304.86
72 77 274
68 66 269
58 61 266
65 67 262
61 66 257
62 67/ 252
66 58 242
63 62 238
58 49 233
66 58 229
57 59 226
57 59 209

46 47 187
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